Pelorus Challenge OY2 - Rabbit Island

Course Results

White (11)

Place
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Name

Zac Werner

Luuk Woortman
Krystal Rooney
Noi Woortman
Maxwell Whalley
Lucy Algie

O'D Girls

Fergus Algie
Pippa Whitehead
Charlotte Gradwell
Bryn Squires

Yellow (31)

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

S VN NNNNNRRRRBRR R R B R
T T T D T OURONPR,RPOOOAOUN A~ WRN R O

Name

Cheesy Chickens
Firmin Mignon-Onfray
Zac Werner

Cole Can-do

Nicki Alexander
Martin Genet
Thomas Genet
Luuk Woortham
Isabelle Rooney
Rainbow Unicorns
Team Griddymcgriddle
Noi Woortman
Caitlyn Hellyer
Roxanne Gradwell
Melanie Hunter
Racheal Newton
Kiwi Moffats

Sally Rose

Olivia Rose

Pania Walton
Karolina Gorton
Paula and john
Elias Goodwin

Jo, Esther, Nina Team Seagalls

Isla Fraser-Harris
Team Mealy

2 km
Time
11:51
20:40
26:46
26:56
30:03
32:12
37:00
40:19
45:06
1:01:14
1:01:59

2.7 km
Time
31:07
32:55
34:44
36:40
43:49
46:23
46:29
47:46
47:54
48:31
48:42
49:12
53:39
54:27
55:14
59:10
1.07:04
1:08:01
1:08:03
1:10:04
1:10:05
1:11:51
1:16:42
1:19:16
1:20:54
1:26:55

Mitchell and Hannah Begg and Pulotu

Esther Begg
Asher Goodwin
Breon Gravatt
Quinn Quick

5-May-24

14 Controls
Diff

+8:49
+14:55
+15:05
+18:12
+20:21
+25:09
+28:28
+33:15
+49:23
+50:08

10 Controls
Diff

+1:48

+3:37

+5:33
+12:42
+15:16
+15:22
+16:39
+16:47
+17:24
+17:35
+18:05
+22:32
+23:20
+24.07
+28:03
+35:57
+36:54
+36:56
+38:57
+38:58
+40:44
+45:35
+48:09
+49:47
+55:48



Orange (41)

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

ST WWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNERRRRRRR B 1 2
T OO PR WOUNOOLOLOXNINOOTUNNMNWNRPRPOLOLOXMUOUND WNRLO

MP
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Joseph Cameron
Hans Frii

Wendy Ford
Craig Hellyer

Lisa Algie

Clare Moore
Firmin Mignon-onfray
Richard Clarkson
Isaac Bonny
Quinn Quick
Cole Can-Do
Team On the $
Mia Ashmore
Nia Linyard
Maria Voigt
Cheesy Chicken
James Cameron
aaron Bonny
Robert Sutton
Angela Edridge
Team Sonic

Phil Costley
Team 3 Musketeers
Tessa Werner
Safe Harbour
Cecilia Eldieb
Arlo Radford
Jack Prentice
Nigel Crockett
Alex Candler
Kaylie Candler
Lena & Thea Glenny
Michelle deb Walker Townrow
Team PK

The Cams

Katie Clifton

Sam & Luca
Krissy O'Donnell
Jonathan Brown
Hillary McDonald
Tracy Penney

Medium Red ( 27)

Place
1
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Name

Calum Coombs
Joseph Cameron
Keshia Linyard
Julian Maclaren
Ryan Hunter

3.7 km
Time
30:41
36:54
37:07
43:09
46:42
48:12
49:38
51:09
52:18
53:00
53:10
55:55
1:02:27
1:05:18
1:06:20
1:06:36
1:09:14
1:09:33
1:14:02
1:16:55
1:17:09
1:19:35
1:21:46
1:25:06
1:31:20
1:38:52
1:41:28
1:41:32
1:44:51
1:54:06
1:54:06
1:57:11
2:04:26
2:08:34
2:44:14

5.1 km
Time
35:08
46:31
47:26
47:29
49:44

14 Controls
Diff

+6:13
+6:26
+12:28
+16:01
+17:31
+18:57
+20:28
+21:37
+22:19
+22:29
+25:14
+31:46
+34:37
+35:39
+35:55
+38:33
+38:52
+43:21
+46:14
+46:28
+48:54
+51:05
+54:25
+1:00:39
+1:08:11
+1:10:47
+1:10:51
+1:14:10
+1:23:25
+1:23:25
+1:26:30
+1:33:45
+1:37:53
+2:13:33

17 Controls
Diff

+11:23
+12:18
+12:21
+14:36
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
MP
DNF
DNF
DNF

Rebecca Smith
Greg O'Donnell
Stephen Bradley
Peter Cleary
Lizzie Thomas
Eli Newton
Micah Dunn
Michael Croxford
Megan Carter
Andrew Barker
Colin Hope

Jane Lambert
Maegan Mclsaac
Dale McDonald
Jan Jager

Rob Rix

Eve Newton
Diana Worthy
Andre Bonny
Libby Brown
Nicola Hodges
Missy Seymour

Short Red ( 18)

Place

O 00O NOUL B WN -

N N Y =
Uu D WN RO

16
DNF
DNF

Name

Martin Genet
Lad and the Dad
Ray Zenz

Suze Fraser-Harris
Lisa Algie
Graham Teahan
Amber Bonny
Amelia Horne
Richard Wilkins
Lindsay Smith
Zoe Bonny

Greg Bate

Annemarie Hogenbirk

Ceridwen Jones
GIACON Luisa
Carrol Hulse

Po Chung

lan Holden

Long Red (20)

Place
1
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Name

Scott Smith
Oliver Egan
Dougal

Brent Edwards
Daniel Penney

50:11

55:22
1:01:03
1:03:34
1:03:35
1:05:22
1:09:32
1:10:11
1:11:54
1:17:12
1:19:09
1:20:11
1:23:57
1:27:15
1:31:22
1:31:31
1:36:13
1:45:51

3.5 km
Time
26:43
34:10
35:11
42:14
43:32
44:45
46:49
51:30
54:01
57:28
57:48
1:10:36
1:10:45
1:11:04
1:11:29
1:12:02

7.6 km
Time
48:42
49:53
51:50
53:18
1:03:58

+15:03
+20:14
+25:55
+28:26
+28:27
+30:14
+34:24
+35:03
+36:46
+42:04
+44.01
+45:03
+48:49
+52:07
+56:14
+56:23
+1:01:05
+1:10:43

12 Controls
Diff

+7:27

+8:28
+15:31
+16:49
+18:02
+20:06
+24:47
+27:18
+30:45
+31:05
+43:53
+44:02
+44:21
+44:46
+45:19

24 Controls
Diff

+1:11
+3:08
+4:36
+15:16
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF

Cam Algie

Arvo Ambel

Alan Newton
Ash Whitehead
Naomi Whitehead
Peanut Butter
Jonathan Linyard
Olly Powell

Just Chris

Kevin O'Donnell
Tim Fraser-Harris
Katie Malthus

Robert & Milo & Jesse Glenny

Jane Orbell
Steve Malthus

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

1:10:37
1:11:30
1:12:48
1:17:34
1:27:11
1:29:04
1:40:08
1:40:53
1:41:39
1:41:52
1:44:11
1:46:21
2:06:59
2:15:40

+21:55
+22:48
+24.06
+28:52
+38:29
+40:22
+51:26
+52:11
+52:57
+53:10
+55:29
+57:39
+1:18:17
+1:26:58



